Tower Corporation Kernville Camp Kernville

February 15, 2023

Dear Tenant,

There has been a significant 'crack down' by the bank as well as the post office regarding the need for tenants to make their rent/utility checks out to the correct payee as well as tenants addressing their envelopes correctly. Please update your records, bill pay service provider, etc. with the following...

Mailing Address:

Camp Kernville PO Box 202 Kernville, CA 93238

Make Checks Payable to:

Camp Kernville
OR
Tower Corporation Kernville

Email Account for Correspondence Between Camp Kernville and Tenants/Storage Customers (ie Registration, Billing, etc)

contact@campkernville.com

We appreciate you taking the time to update our contact information in your records!

Camp Kernville Management